5-6 Girls

50 Meter
Cora Fleck
Ivy Schmit
Jade Seiler
Miley Berger
Grace Kapella

100 Meter

Cora Fleck
Jasmin Elk

Miley Berger
Iliana Fredrickson

Gracelyn Froehlich

Hazel Williams
Jovi Belohlavek
Elsie Kist

200 Meter
Jasmin Elk

Ivy Schmit

Brea Axtman
Jade Seiler

Lainy Lingen
Iliana Fredrickson
Ellis Heinle

11.03
11.04
12.66
12.97
14.89

20.09
20.72
23.19
24.09
24.19
24.25
26.71
31.22

42
44.94
45.72
48.88

51.6
54.62
58.04
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400 Meter

Brea Axtman 01:36.8
Zhia Stacks 01:51.5
Grace Kapella 01:59.7
Iliana Fredrikson 02:04.1
Ellis Heinle 02:04.2
Hazel Williams 02:04.3
Shot Put

Lainy Lingen 18'7"
Zhia Stacks 15'2"
Elsie Kist 9'5"

Long Jump
Brea Axtman

Jade Seiler

Miley Berger
Ellis Heinle

Lainy Lingen
Grace Kapella
Cora Fleck
Gracelyn Froelich
Jovi Belohlavek

7'1"
6'9"
6'6"
5'10"
5'9"
5'6"
5'3"
4'8"
4'1"



7-8 Girls

50 Meter

Marley Waechter
Cora Villbrandt
Braylee Avelsgard
Saige Tompkins
Haisley Kocourek
Ruby Schmidt
Kyana Mitchell

100 Meter
Claire Benz

Cora Villbrandt
Evelyn Welling
Sutten Helfrich
Marleigh Stacks
Marley Waechter
Haisley Kocourek
Paizlee Bentz
Kenzly Weltz
Hayley Williams
Saige Tompkins

10.27
10.81
10.91
11.13
11.16
12.88
14.37

18.5
19.03
19.72
19.78
19.85
19.88
20.07
20.31
20.69

20.8
21.16
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200 Meter
Stevie Schmitd
Ruby Schmidt
Paizleee Bentz
Marleigh Stacks
Kateryn Geiger
Claire Benz
Hayley Williams
Braylee Avelsgard
Harper Schaff

400 Meter
Stevie Schmidt
Khloe Knoll
Elaine Anderst

Scarlet Dekrey
Hayley Williams
Evelyn Welling
Macy Schafer
Jade Gerhardt
Paizlee Bentz
Freyja Miller
Kenzly Weltz
Scarlett Flanagin
Star Snider

39.38
54.18
44.18
44.56
37.84

41.5
43.28
44.13
49.25

01:31.3
01:33.8
01:38.4
01:38.7
01:41.8
01:42.9
01:46.9
01:47.0
01:50.4
01:50.7
01:50.8
01:54.0
02:00.9

Long Jump
Khloe Knoll

Jade Gerhardt
Scarlet Dekrey
Elaine Anderst
Cora Villbrandt
Macy Schafer
Evelyn Welling
Scarlett Flanagin
Kateryn Geiger
Braylee Avelsgard
Whitney Craine
Freyja Miller
Emily Flory
Harper Schaff
Star Snider
Haisley Kocourek
Ruby Schmidt
Kyana Mitchell

Shot Put
Whitney Craine
Emily Flory

Macy Schafer
Marley Waechter
Sutten Helfrich

102"
9'1"
8'9"
8'1"

7'11"
7'9"
7'6"
7'4"
7'2"
7'0"

6'11"
6'9"
6'6"
6'3"
6'3"
5'8"
3'9"
2'9"

42'5"
31'5"
26'7"
25'0"
20'4"



5-6 year old Relay

4 X 100 Relay Boys & Girls

Jax Belohavek
Jovi Belohavek
Zander Bruner
Liam Zinke

Ivy Schmit
Jasmin Elk
Nathan Shane
Korbin Feist

Zhia Stacks

Elsie Kist

Hazel Williams
Gracelyn Froelich

Judah Kuss
Braxten Roehrich
Sterling Barth
John Elk

01:33.1

01:46.8

01:46.9

01:57.4
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7-8 year old Relay
4 X 100 Relay

Ryker Peterson

Isaac Hager

Jax Elk

Cash Ressler

Khloe Knoll

Scarlett Dekrey
Sutten Helfrich
Kateryn Geiger

Trowa Dolajak
Jaxon Boehm
Cooper Yonker
Jaxon Fried

Elaine Anderst
Jade Gerhardt
Stevie Schmitd
Whitney Craine

Marleigh Stacks
Claire Benz
Star Snider
Scarlett Flanagin

01:14.7

01:15.3

01:17.2

01:18.4

01:23.4
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Gavin Keller 01:30.8
Andrew Hager

Leo Rogler

Grayson Freebury

Allister Chase 01:33.7
Noah Perreault

Freyja Miller

Kenzley Weltz

Emery Flory 01:35.7
Harper Schaff

Saige Tompkins

Kyana Mitchell
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5-6 Boys
50 Meter Long Jump
Zander Bruner 9.85 Corbin Craine 8'8"
Corbin Craine 10.28 Korbin Feist 7'10"
Crew Schmidt 10.84 Jedrick Dinius 6'3"
Korbin Feist 11.53 Dalton Welling 511"
Jedrick Dinius 12.53 Liam Zinke 5'10"
Sterling Barth 5'0"
100 Meter Nathan Shane 3'5"
Zander Bruner 18.72
Crew Schmidt 19.56 Shot Put
Jax Belohhlavek 20.19 Corbin Craine 29'7"
Korbin Feist 21.06 Dalton Welling 27'10"
Braxten Roehrich 21.31 Finn Gerhardt 24'4"
Finn Gerhardt 22.38 Braxten Roehrich 211"
John Elk 23.59 Liam Zinke 19'7"
Sterling Barth 34.24 Jedrick Dinius 16'9"
Judah Kuss 9'1"
200 Meter
Ryker Peterson 37.96
Tevyn Liepitz 41.34
Crew Schmidt 42.47
John Elk 54.31
400 Meter
Jax Belohlavek 01:45.6
Dalton Welling 02:00.6

Judah Kuss 02:06.6



7-8 Boys

50 Meter

Trowa Dolajak
Bodee Bruner
Isaac Hager
Cooper Yonker
Kasen Hogan
Frederyk Dalbek
Marshall Johnson
Henrik Hanson
Grayson Freebury
Allister Chase

100 Meter

Isaac Hager
Ryker Peterson
Jordan Smith
Jaxon Boehm
Cooper Yonker
Kasen Hogan
Tevyn Liepitz
Casen Schmidt
Jaxon Fried
Trowa Dolajack
Liam Fredrickson
Andrew Hager
Henrik Hanson
Leo Rogler
Marshall Johnson
Allister Chase

9.6
9.85
10.03
10.33
11.2
11.87
12.16
12.41
12.63
16.13

17.31
17.78
17.91
18.09
18.62
18.66
18.78
19.13
19.18
20.4
20.53
21.03
21.59
22.16
22.75
24
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200 Meter

Cash Ressler 37.27
Bodee Bruner 39.15
Kasen Hogan 43.89
Leo Rogler 46.17
Grayson Freebury 46.58
Kasen Haff 47.21
Andrew Hager 51.39
400 Meter

Cash Ressler 01:22.4
Jax Elk 01:29.8
Maximillian Zahn 01:33.0
Declan Dosch 01:35.0
Casen Schmidt 01:37.3
Henrik Hanson 01:39.8
Gavin Keller 01:41.6
Noah Perreault 01:45.9
Kasen Haff 01:48.7

Long Jump
Tevyn Liepitz
Jaxon Fried
Jordan Smith
Maximilian Zahn
Casen Schmidt
Noah Perrealt
Declan Dosch
Kasen Haff
Frederyk Dalbec
Jaxon Boehm
Marshall Johnson
Liam Fredrickson

Shot Put

Bodee Bruner
Jax Elk

Jordan Smith
Frederyk Dalbec
Liam Fredrickson

10'0"
9'10"
9'4"
8'9"
8'g"
8'0"
7'11"
7'6"
7'3"
7'2"
6'10"
6'2"

38'1"
351"
311"
30'6"
30'3"



